WPublic Search Q

DEVICE DETAILS

NAME OF DEVICE
ESTABLISHMENT NAME
REGISTRATION NO
BRAND NAME

DEVICE GROUPING TYPE FAMILY

DEVICE DESCRIPTION

DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE

JV -~ vs'~| Malaysia Medical Device Register (MMDR)

3 Ply Surgical/Medical Face Mask (Earloop)
BEST MADE PHARMACEUTICAL SDN BHD
GAb270620-46136

Medi Mask Face Mask

A protective mask covering the user's nose and mouth and provides a

physical barrier to fluids and particulate materials.

Intended to be used in reducing the risk of spread of infection
transmission in hospital, clinic, surgical room, clean room
environment , etc.

VALIDITY DATE OF REGISTRATION 27/08/2020 - 26/08/2025

LIST OF DEVICE

NO

10

11

12

13

NAME OF DEVICE

Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Blue)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Purple)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Black)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Blue)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Purple)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Black)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Pink)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Denim Blue)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Blue)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Purple)
Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Black)
Medi Mask Kids Face Mask (Blue)

Medi Mask Kids Face Mask (Pink)

IDENTIFIER

BM-095W-BL

BM-095W-PP

BM-095W-BK

BM-098W-BL

BM-098W-PP

BM-098W-BK

BM-098W-PK

BM-098W-DM

BM-099W-BL

BM-099W-PP

BM-099W-BK

BMK-098W-BL

BMK-098W-PK

14-05-2024 mdar.mda.gov.my

3.148.107.255, 108.162.216.24



