

## DEVICE DETAILS

NAME OF DEVICE	3 Ply Surgical/Medical Face Mask (Earloop)	
ESTABLISHMENT NAME	BEST MADE PHARMACEUTICAL SDN BHD	
REGISTRATION NO	GA5270620-46136	
BRAND NAME	Medi Mask Face Mask	
DEVICE GROUPING TYPE	FAMILY	
DEVICE DESCRIPTION	A protective mask covering the user's nose and mouth and provides a physical barrier to fluids and particulate materials.	
DEVICE INTENDED PURPOSE	INTENDED PURPOSE Intended to be used in reducing the risk of spread of infection transmission in hospital, clinic, surgical room, clean room environment, etc.	
VALIDITY DATE OF REGISTRATION	27/08/2020 - 26/08/2025	

## LIST OF DEVICE

NO	NAME OF DEVICE	IDENTIFIER
1	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Blue)	BM-095W-BL
2	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Purple)	BM-095W-PP
3	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Black)	BM-095W-BK
4	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Blue)	BM-098W-BL
5	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Purple)	BM-098W-PP
6	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Black)	BM-098W-BK
7	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Pink)	BM-098W-PK
8	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Denim Blue)	BM-098W-DM
9	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Blue)	BM-099W-BL
10	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Purple)	BM-099W-PP
11	Medi Mask Adult Face Mask (Black)	BM-099W-BK
12	Medi Mask Kids Face Mask (Blue)	BMK-098W-BL
13	Medi Mask Kids Face Mask (Pink)	BMK-098W-PK